HALF MALE Top Males Overall based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Start Swim

1 119 ADAM FEIGH 07:00:00.000 00:26:31.558
2 125 TIM HOLA 07:00:00.000 00:25:11.232
3 126 JOEL HOMAN 07:00:00.000 00:35:36.708

HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 20-24 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Start Swim

1 135 LUKE STETLER 07:00:00.000 00:47:26.307
HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 25-29 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Start Swim

1 128 MARK MAGUIRE 07:00:00.000 00:25:07.858
2 117 DESMOND DIMOND 07:00:00.000 00:43:30.478
HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 30-34 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Start Swim

1 133 JAMES ROMERO 07:00:00.000 00:35:21.214
2 127 ANTON KOMAROV 07:00:00.000 00:33:44.592
3 130 LUKE PEACH 07:00:00.000 00:40:41.601
HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 40-44 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Start Swim

1 118 MICHAEL DUNNING 07:00:00.000 00:32:36.692
2 114 JACOB PAUL CASIAS 07:00:00.000 00:43:00.474
HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 45-49 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Start Swim

1 113 LINCOLN BURKE 07:00:00.000 00:37:07.905
2 112 ALAN BAUM 07:00:00.000 00:46:38.812
HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 50-54 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Start Swim

1 131 MIKE PRESTON 07:00:00.000 00:47:12.432
HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 55-59 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Start Swim

1 123 STEPHEN HIATT 07:00:00.000 00:35:05.749
2 122 GREG HANSSEN 07:00:00.000 00:47:19.301
HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 65-69 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Start Swim

1 134 VICTOR SELENOW 07:00:00.000 00:35:50.827
2 116 MARK DELORME 07:00:00.000 00:48:11.154

HALF FEMALE Top Females Overall based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Start Swim

1 101 HEATHER DENNIS 07:00:00.000 00:42:14.238
2 100 SUSAN CARRESE 07:00:00.000 00:39:51.381
3 109 PENNY VERCELLINE 07:00:00.000 00:34:56.480

T

00:01:36.108
00:00:39.673
00:01:10.010

T1
00:11:51.160

T1
00:01:23.104
00:05:09.287

T1

00:02:21.611
00:01:58.056
00:06:04.042

T1
00:01:11.545
00:02:25.980

T1
00:05:14.324
00:03:25.062

T1
00:02:16.342

T1
00:02:47.079
00:07:54.817

T1
00:02:57.020
00:04:37.875

T1

00:02:58.855
00:03:39.791
00:04:36.496

HALF CLYDESDALE Age Group Results for Clydesdale 40 & Over based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib Name Start Swim

T1

Bike

02:15:53.564
02:31:06.795
02:28:39.804

Bike
03:22:51.469

Bike
02:49:36.901
03:08:15.965

Bike

02:46:03.240
02:49:50.478
03:26:05.292

Bike
02:51:41.898
03:21:32.302

Bike
03:02:56.313
02:58:41.746

Bike
02:49:37.350

Bike
02:58:23.471
03:40:48.015

Bike
03:24:53.777
03:28:36.744

Bike

03:36:58.940
03:27:48.692
04:05:42.198

Bike

T2

00:01:30.980
00:00:58.168
00:01:04.071

T2
00:07:31.869

T2
00:01:04.982
00:01:52.653

T2

00:02:51.057
00:02:40.944
00:03:56.549

T2
00:01:36.868
00:02:18.743

T2
00:04:47.927
00:05:28.235

T2
00:01:19.196

T2
00:02:14.590
00:03:46.398

T2
00:01:47.068
00:05:14.539

T2

00:03:10.914
00:03:06.695
00:11:38.456

T2

Run

01:21:06.958
01:32:14.340
01:38:19.680

Run
02:59:38.803

Run
01:37:51.323
02:24:54.782

Run

01:58:05.505
02:01:57.670
02:16:16.610

Run
01:39:37.729
02:17:00.451

Run
02:39:02.231
02:57:45.149

Run
02:11:45.662

Run
02:11:04.837
01:56:32.186

Run
03:03:31.354
02:57:59.190

Run

02:29:05.196
02:57:32.965
03:33:41.600

Run

Finish

04:06:39.168
04:30:10.208
04:44:50.273

Finish
07:29:19.608

Finish
04:55:04.168
06:23:43.165

Finish

05:24:42.627
05:30:11.740
06:33:04.094

Finish
05:06:44.732
06:26:17.950

Finish
06:29:08.700
06:51:59.004

Finish
05:52:10.982

Finish
05:49:35.726
06:36:20.717

Finish
07:09:00.046
07:24:39.502

Finish

06:54:28.143
07:11:59.524
08:30:35.230

Finish

Age
29
46
40

Age
22

Age
45
48

Age
51

Age
56
55

Age

66

Age
48
56
49

Age

Gender
M
M
M

Gender
M

Gender

Gender
M
M
M

Gender
M
M

Gender
M
M

Gender

Gender

Gender
F
F
F

Gender

Division

Half Male
Half Male
Half Male

Division
Half Male

Division
Half Male
Half Male

Division

Half Male
Half Male
Half Male

Division
Half Male
Half Male

Division
Half Male
Half Male

Division
Half Male

Division
Half Male
Half Male

Division
Half Male
Half Male

Division

Half Female
Half Female
Half Female

Division



124

TYLER HILL

07:00:00.000

00:45:05.029

HALF FEMALE AQUA Age Group Results for All based on Chip Elapsed time

Position
1
2

Bib
111
110

Name

Start

ELISABETH LAWACZECK 07:00:00.000

ELIZABETH YOUNG

07:00:00.000

Swim
00:34:52.108
00:39:33.958

00:07:02.780

T1
00:01:51.622
00:03:40.353

03:15:47.021

Bike
03:08:10.698
04:37:15.030

00:03:08.587

02:51:18.535

07:02:21.952

Finish
03:44:54.428
05:20:29.341

Age Gender

46 M
53 F
42 F

Half Clydesdale

Division
Half Female Aqua
Half Female Aqua



