HALF MALE Top Males Overall based on Gun Elapsed time												
Position	Bib	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age	Gender	Division
1	119	ADAM FEIGH	07:00:00.000	00:26:31.558	00:01:36.108	02:15:53.564	00:01:30.980	01:21:06.958	04:06:39.168	29	М	Half Male
2	125	TIM HOLA	07:00:00.000	00:25:11.232	00:00:39.673	02:31:06.795	00:00:58.168	01:32:14.340	04:30:10.208	46	М	Half Male
3	126	JOEL HOMAN	07:00:00.000	00:35:36.708	00:01:10.010	02:28:39.804	00:01:04.071	01:38:19.680	04:44:50.273	40	М	Half Male
	-											
HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 20-24 based on Gun Elapsed time Position Bib Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Finish Age Gender Division												
Position 1	ыр 135	LUKE STETLER	Start 07:00:00.000	Swim 00:47:26.307	00:11:51.160	03:22:51.469	00:07:31.869	Run 02:59:38.803	07:29:19.608	Age 22	M	Half Male
HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 25-29 based on Gun Elapsed time												
Position	Bib	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age		Division
1	128	MARK MAGUIRE	07:00:00.000	00:25:07.858	00:01:23.104	02:49:36.901	00:01:04.982	01:37:51.323	04:55:04.168	29	М	Half Male
2	117	DESMOND DIMOND	07:00:00.000	00:43:30.478	00:05:09.287	03:08:15.965	00:01:52.653	02:24:54.782	06:23:43.165	28	М	Half Male
HALF MALE A	ae Grou	p Results for Male 30-34 ba	ased on Gun Elapsed	time								
Position	Bib	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age	Gender	Division
1	133	JAMES ROMERO	07:00:00.000	00:35:21.214	00:02:21.611	02:46:03.240	00:02:51.057	01:58:05.505	05:24:42.627	32	М	Half Male
2	127	ANTON KOMAROV	07:00:00.000	00:33:44.592	00:01:58.056	02:49:50.478	00:02:40.944	02:01:57.670	05:30:11.740	33	М	Half Male
3	130	LUKE PEACH	07:00:00.000	00:40:41.601	00:06:04.042	03:26:05.292	00:03:56.549	02:16:16.610	06:33:04.094	32	М	Half Male
HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 40-44 based on Gun Elapsed time												
Position	Bib	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	Т2	Run	Finish	Age	Gender	Division
1	118	MICHAEL DUNNING	07:00:00.000	00:32:36.692	00:01:11.545	02:51:41.898	00:01:36.868	01:39:37.729	05:06:44.732	43	М	Half Male
2	114	JACOB PAUL CASIAS	07:00:00.000	00:43:00.474	00:02:25.980	03:21:32.302	00:02:18.743	02:17:00.451	06:26:17.950	40	М	Half Male
HALF MALE Age Group Results for Male 45-49 based on Gun Elapsed time												
Position	Bib	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Aae	Gender	Division
1	113	LINCOLN BURKE	07:00:00.000	00:37:07.905	00:05:14.324	03:02:56.313	00:04:47.927	02:39:02.231	06:29:08.700	45	M	Half Male
2	112	ALAN BAUM	07:00:00.000	00:46:38.812	00:03:25.062	02:58:41.746	00:05:28.235	02:57:45.149	06:51:59.004	48	М	Half Male
				41								
Position	ige Grou Bib	p Results for Male 50-54 ba Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Δne	Gender	Division
1	131	MIKE PRESTON	07:00:00.000	00:47:12.432	00:02:16.342	02:49:37.350	00:01:19.196	02:11:45.662	05:52:10.982	51	M	Half Male
	5	p Results for Male 55-59 ba									<u> </u>	
Position	Bib 123	Name STEPHEN HIATT	Start 07:00:00.000	Swim 00:35:05.749	T1 00:02:47.079	Bike 02:58:23.471	T2 00:02:14.590	Run 02:11:04.837	Finish 05:49:35.726	Age 56	Gender M	Division Half Male
1 2	123	GREG HANSSEN	07:00:00.000	00:35:05:749	00:02:47.079	02:58:25:471	00:02:14.590	01:56:32.186	06:36:20.717	50 55	M	Half Male
2	122	UREO HANSSEN	07.00.00.000	00.47.19.301	00.07.34.017	05.40.40.015	00.05.40.550	01.50.52.100	00.30.20.717	55	1.1	Hair Haie
HALF MALE A	ge Grou	p Results for Male 65-69 ba	ased on Gun Elapsed	time								
Position	Bib	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age		Division
1	134	VICTOR SELENOW	07:00:00.000	00:35:50.827	00:02:57.020	03:24:53.777	00:01:47.068	03:03:31.354	07:09:00.046	68	М	Half Male
2	116	MARK DELORME	07:00:00.000	00:48:11.154	00:04:37.875	03:28:36.744	00:05:14.539	02:57:59.190	07:24:39.502	66	М	Half Male
HALF FEMALE Top Females Overall based on Gun Elapsed time												
Position	Bib	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age		Division
1	101	HEATHER DENNIS	07:00:00.000	00:42:14.238	00:02:58.855	03:36:58.940	00:03:10.914	02:29:05.196	06:54:28.143	48	F	Half Female
2 3	100 109	SUSAN CARRESE PENNY VERCELLINE	07:00:00.000 07:00:00.000	00:39:51.381 00:34:56.480	00:03:39.791 00:04:36.496	03:27:48.692 04:05:42.198	00:03:06.695 00:11:38.456	02:57:32.965 03:33:41.600	07:11:59.524 08:30:35.230	56 49	F F	Half Female Half Female
2	109	FLINNT VERCELLINE	07.00.00.000	00.34.30.400	00.04.30.490	07.12.42.190	00.11.30.430	00.00.91.000	00.30.33.230	49	1	
HALF CLYDESDALE Age Group Results for Clydesdale 40 & Over based on Gun Elapsed time												
						Piko	тэ	Rup	Finich	100	Condor	Division
Position	Bib	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age	Gender	DIVISION

1	124	TYLER HILL	07:00:00.000	00:45:05.029	00:07:02.780	03:15:47.021	00:03:08.587	02:51:18.535	07:02:21.952	46	М	Half Clydesdale
HALF FEMALE AQUA Age Group Results for All based on Chip Elapsed time												
Position	Bib	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike			Finish	Age	Gender	Division
1	111	ELISABETH LAWACZECK	07:00:00.000	00:34:52.108	00:01:51.622	03:08:10.698			03:44:54.428	53	F	Half Female Aqua
2	110	ELIZABETH YOUNG	07:00:00.000	00:39:33.958	00:03:40.353	04:37:15.030			05:20:29.341	42	F	Half Female Aqua
												•